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KommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaber

Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011

Klasse Navn Klub duer Skud Klub Plc.Klasse Navn Klub duer Skud Klub Plc.

124 A Kristian Mortensen Sunds 25 46 x124 A Kristian Mortensen Sunds 25 46 x

123 A Lars Kjeldsgaard Trehøjebanen 30 45 x123 A Lars Kjeldsgaard Trehøjebanen 30 45 x

122 D Maiken Andersen MSK/HJC 23 46 x122 D Maiken Andersen MSK/HJC 23 46 x122 D Maiken Andersen MSK/HJC 23 46 x

121 M Per Jensen MSK/HJC 36 43 x121 M Per Jensen MSK/HJC 36 43 x121 M Per Jensen MSK/HJC 36 43 x

120 V Børge Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 41 B120 V Børge Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 41 B

119 V Jørgen Kloding MSK/HJC 30 41 x119 V Jørgen Kloding MSK/HJC 30 41 x

118 A Mike Olsen Trehøjebanen 31 43 B118 A Mike Olsen Trehøjebanen 31 43 B118 A Mike Olsen Trehøjebanen 31 43 B

117 A Michael Wittrup Trehøjebanen 30 43 B117 A Michael Wittrup Trehøjebanen 30 43 B

116 V Peter Bay AHG 35 44 B116 V Peter Bay AHG 35 44 B

115 V Harry Teglgaard MSK/HJC 33 41 x115 V Harry Teglgaard MSK/HJC 33 41 x115 V Harry Teglgaard MSK/HJC 33 41 x

114 M Rasmus Jakobsen MSK/HJC 38 40 x114 M Rasmus Jakobsen MSK/HJC 38 40 x114 M Rasmus Jakobsen MSK/HJC 38 40 x

113 A Mikael Larsen Abildå JF 35 44113 A Mikael Larsen Abildå JF 35 44

112 A Mark Kragelund Abildå JF 37 42112 A Mark Kragelund Abildå JF 37 42112 A Mark Kragelund Abildå JF 37 42

111 A Kaaj Pedersen Abildå JF 31 42111 A Kaaj Pedersen Abildå JF 31 42111 A Kaaj Pedersen Abildå JF 31 42

110 M Jørn Mikkelsen Abildå JF 38 46110 M Jørn Mikkelsen Abildå JF 38 46

109 M Preben Mikkelsen Abildå JF 32 40109 M Preben Mikkelsen Abildå JF 32 40

108 M Henning Andersen Abildå JF 34 42108 M Henning Andersen Abildå JF 34 42108 M Henning Andersen Abildå JF 34 42

107 M Palle Pedersen Abildå JF 31 44107 M Palle Pedersen Abildå JF 31 44107 M Palle Pedersen Abildå JF 31 44

106 A Kim Grubbe MSK/HJC 35 41 x106 A Kim Grubbe MSK/HJC 35 41 x

105 M Jens Holt MSK/HJC 34 40 x105 M Jens Holt MSK/HJC 34 40 x105 M Jens Holt MSK/HJC 34 40 x

104 V Herluf Videbæk Haunstrup JF 24 48 B104 V Herluf Videbæk Haunstrup JF 24 48 B104 V Herluf Videbæk Haunstrup JF 24 48 B

103 A Morten Lægsgaard Haunstrup JF 28 41 B103 A Morten Lægsgaard Haunstrup JF 28 41 B

102 A Jørgen Thomsen Haunstrup JF 25 43 B102 A Jørgen Thomsen Haunstrup JF 25 43 B

101 A Brian Pedersen Haunstrup JF 31 44 B101 A Brian Pedersen Haunstrup JF 31 44 B101 A Brian Pedersen Haunstrup JF 31 44 B

100 A Peter Brun Haunstrup JF 19 49 B100 A Peter Brun Haunstrup JF 19 49 B

99 A Steen B. Petersen Haunstrup JF 31 46 B99 A Steen B. Petersen Haunstrup JF 31 46 B

98 V Vagn Nørgård AHG 38 4198 V Vagn Nørgård AHG 38 4198 V Vagn Nørgård AHG 38 41

97 V Olav Tegllund AHG 21 4897 V Olav Tegllund AHG 21 4897 V Olav Tegllund AHG 21 48

96 V Hans Thomsen AHG 34 42



87 J Nikolai Winther Assing FF 34 4487 J Nikolai Winther Assing FF 34 44

86 J Rasmus Heesgård Assing FF 30 4886 J Rasmus Heesgård Assing FF 30 4886 J Rasmus Heesgård Assing FF 30 48

85 A Aage Møller Assing FF 37 4185 A Aage Møller Assing FF 37 4185 A Aage Møller Assing FF 37 41

84 M Rene Davidsen MSK/HJC 36 40 x84 M Rene Davidsen MSK/HJC 36 40 x

83 A Tommy Christensen Assing FF 34 4183 A Tommy Christensen Assing FF 34 4183 A Tommy Christensen Assing FF 34 41

82 V Jørn Davidsen MSK/HJC 35 42 x82 V Jørn Davidsen MSK/HJC 35 42 x82 V Jørn Davidsen MSK/HJC 35 42 x

81 M Morten Mogensen MSK/HJC 36 41 x81 M Morten Mogensen MSK/HJC 36 41 x

80 M Ebbe Gårsdal Assing FF 33 4380 M Ebbe Gårsdal Assing FF 33 43

78 M Carsten Ramsing Assing FF 29 4378 M Carsten Ramsing Assing FF 29 4378 M Carsten Ramsing Assing FF 29 43

77 M Erik Heesgård Assing FF 39 4177 M Erik Heesgård Assing FF 39 41

76 D Vibeke Slet Trehøjebanen 15 51 B76 D Vibeke Slet Trehøjebanen 15 51 B

75 A Peter Kragelund Trehøjebanen 33 4675 A Peter Kragelund Trehøjebanen 33 4675 A Peter Kragelund Trehøjebanen 33 46

74 A Gert Pedersen Trehøjebanen 36 42 B74 A Gert Pedersen Trehøjebanen 36 42 B74 A Gert Pedersen Trehøjebanen 36 42 B

73 A Knud Pedersen Trehøjebanen 33 43 B73 A Knud Pedersen Trehøjebanen 33 43 B

72 A Erik Søby Trehøjebanen 23 4772 A Erik Søby Trehøjebanen 23 47

71 A Knud Mortensen Trehøjebanen 30 4471 A Knud Mortensen Trehøjebanen 30 4471 A Knud Mortensen Trehøjebanen 30 44

70 A Finn Kjeldal Trehøjebanen 26 4170 A Finn Kjeldal Trehøjebanen 26 41

69 A Bent Christiansen Trehøjebanen 34 42 B69 A Bent Christiansen Trehøjebanen 34 42 B

68 A Harald Vestergaard Trehøjebanen 24 47 B68 A Harald Vestergaard Trehøjebanen 24 47 B68 A Harald Vestergaard Trehøjebanen 24 47 B

67 A Jens Jørgen Nielsen Trehøjebanen 32 40 B67 A Jens Jørgen Nielsen Trehøjebanen 32 40 B67 A Jens Jørgen Nielsen Trehøjebanen 32 40 B

66 A Leif Eriksen Trehøjebanen 28 4766 A Leif Eriksen Trehøjebanen 28 47

65 A Henning Nielsen Trehøjebanen 29 4665 A Henning Nielsen Trehøjebanen 29 4665 A Henning Nielsen Trehøjebanen 29 46

64 A Frands Lauritsen Trehøjebanen 32 4264 A Frands Lauritsen Trehøjebanen 32 4264 A Frands Lauritsen Trehøjebanen 32 42

63 D Jeanette Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 28 4763 D Jeanette Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 28 47

62 J Alex Overgård Timring-Vildbjerg JF 25 43 B62 J Alex Overgård Timring-Vildbjerg JF 25 43 B

61 V Hans jørgen Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 28 4561 V Hans jørgen Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 28 4561 V Hans jørgen Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 28 45

60 V Verner Frandsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 27 4660 V Verner Frandsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 27 4660 V Verner Frandsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 27 46

59 V Sigfred Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 4259 V Sigfred Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 42

58 V Bent Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 31 4158 V Bent Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 31 4158 V Bent Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 31 41

57 A Bent Christensen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 24 4657 A Bent Christensen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 24 4657 A Bent Christensen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 24 46

56 A Stefan Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 35 4456 A Stefan Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 35 44

55 A Johannes Pedersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 27 4455 A Johannes Pedersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 27 44

54 A Anders Overgård Timring-Vildbjerg JF 22 47 B54 A Anders Overgård Timring-Vildbjerg JF 22 47 B54 A Anders Overgård Timring-Vildbjerg JF 22 47 B

53 M Ole Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 4253 M Ole Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 42

52 M Erik Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 36 40 B52 M Erik Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 36 40 B

51 M Henrik Petersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 31 43 B51 M Henrik Petersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 31 43 B



41 A Per Gregersen Sunds 27 42 x41 A Per Gregersen Sunds 27 42 x

40 A Ove Weedfald Sunds 22 46 x40 A Ove Weedfald Sunds 22 46 x40 A Ove Weedfald Sunds 22 46 x

39 A Henrik Kristensen Sunds 30 41 x39 A Henrik Kristensen Sunds 30 41 x39 A Henrik Kristensen Sunds 30 41 x

38 A Johannes Østergaard Sunds 33 44 x38 A Johannes Østergaard Sunds 33 44 x

37 A Kristian Østergaard Sunds 34 41 x37 A Kristian Østergaard Sunds 34 41 x37 A Kristian Østergaard Sunds 34 41 x

36 A Jens Peder Sørensen Sdr.Felding 32 46 x36 A Jens Peder Sørensen Sdr.Felding 32 46 x36 A Jens Peder Sørensen Sdr.Felding 32 46 x

35 A Lennart Jørgensen Sdr.Felding 28 45 x35 A Lennart Jørgensen Sdr.Felding 28 45 x

34 A Peter Reinholdt Sdr.Felding 32 44 x34 A Peter Reinholdt Sdr.Felding 32 44 x

33 A Karsten Buur Mouridsen Sdr.Felding 34 40 x33 A Karsten Buur Mouridsen Sdr.Felding 34 40 x33 A Karsten Buur Mouridsen Sdr.Felding 34 40 x

32 A Peder Thyregaard Sdr.Felding 24 44 x32 A Peder Thyregaard Sdr.Felding 24 44 x

31 A Kurt Eeg Jensen Sdr.Felding 29 44 x31 A Kurt Eeg Jensen Sdr.Felding 29 44 x

30 A Hans Jørgen Frandsen Sdr.Felding 30 42 x30 A Hans Jørgen Frandsen Sdr.Felding 30 42 x30 A Hans Jørgen Frandsen Sdr.Felding 30 42 x

29 A Hans Peder Kjær Sdr.Felding 36 42 x29 A Hans Peder Kjær Sdr.Felding 36 42 x29 A Hans Peder Kjær Sdr.Felding 36 42 x

28 A Niclaes Østergaard Sunds 36 42 x28 A Niclaes Østergaard Sunds 36 42 x

27 M Michael Holm Sdr.Felding 36 41 x27 M Michael Holm Sdr.Felding 36 41 x

26 M Jørgen Kristensen MSK/HJC 31 42 x26 M Jørgen Kristensen MSK/HJC 31 42 x26 M Jørgen Kristensen MSK/HJC 31 42 x

25 M Peter Kolding MSK/HJC 36 42 x25 M Peter Kolding MSK/HJC 36 42 x

24 J Danni johansen Ørre-Sinding JF 30 46 x24 J Danni johansen Ørre-Sinding JF 30 46 x

23 V Niels Ramy Bech Ørre-Sinding JF 32 42 x23 V Niels Ramy Bech Ørre-Sinding JF 32 42 x23 V Niels Ramy Bech Ørre-Sinding JF 32 42 x

22 V Knud Nielsen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 43 x22 V Knud Nielsen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 43 x22 V Knud Nielsen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 43 x

21 V Jørgen Østergaard Ørre-Sinding JF 24 46 x21 V Jørgen Østergaard Ørre-Sinding JF 24 46 x

20 V Kristian Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 29 41 x20 V Kristian Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 29 41 x20 V Kristian Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 29 41 x

19 V Tonny Tulstrup Ørre-Sinding JF 31 41 x19 V Tonny Tulstrup Ørre-Sinding JF 31 41 x19 V Tonny Tulstrup Ørre-Sinding JF 31 41 x

18 V Bjarne Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 x18 V Bjarne Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 x

15 A Alf Jakobsen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 43 x15 A Alf Jakobsen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 43 x

14 A Nikolaj Thisen Ørre-Sinding JF 23 47 x14 A Nikolaj Thisen Ørre-Sinding JF 23 47 x14 A Nikolaj Thisen Ørre-Sinding JF 23 47 x

13 A Karl Jørgen Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 47 x13 A Karl Jørgen Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 47 x13 A Karl Jørgen Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 47 x

12 A Preben Jespersen Ørre-Sinding JF 28 47 x12 A Preben Jespersen Ørre-Sinding JF 28 47 x

11 M Tommy Villadsen Ørre-Sinding JF 33 42 x11 M Tommy Villadsen Ørre-Sinding JF 33 42 x11 M Tommy Villadsen Ørre-Sinding JF 33 42 x

10 M Jørn Andersen Abildå JF 34 43 x10 M Jørn Andersen Abildå JF 34 43 x10 M Jørn Andersen Abildå JF 34 43 x

9 M Per Vestergaard Ørre-Sinding JF 33 42 x9 M Per Vestergaard Ørre-Sinding JF 33 42 x

8 M Knud Erik Thomsen Ørre-Sinding JF 33 45 x8 M Knud Erik Thomsen Ørre-Sinding JF 33 45 x

7 M Benny Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 x7 M Benny Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 x7 M Benny Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 x

6 M Bent Jensen Ørre-Sinding JF 37 42 x6 M Bent Jensen Ørre-Sinding JF 37 42 x

5 M Anders Jepsen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 43 x5 M Anders Jepsen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 43 x

4 M Flemming Elkjær Ørre-Sinding JF 38 40 x4 M Flemming Elkjær Ørre-Sinding JF 38 40 x



KommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaber

Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011

1 V Vagn Nørgård AHG 38 411 V Vagn Nørgård AHG 38 41

2 V Svend Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 37 402 V Svend Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 37 402 V Svend Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 37 40

3 V Kaj Ørbæk Sdr.Felding 37 42 x3 V Kaj Ørbæk Sdr.Felding 37 42 x3 V Kaj Ørbæk Sdr.Felding 37 42 x

V Bjarne Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 xV Bjarne Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 x

V Jørn Davidsen MSK/HJC 35 42 xV Jørn Davidsen MSK/HJC 35 42 x

V Søren Christensen Sdr.Felding 35 43 xV Søren Christensen Sdr.Felding 35 43 xV Søren Christensen Sdr.Felding 35 43 x

V Peter Bay AHG 35 44 BV Peter Bay AHG 35 44 B

V Børge Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 41 BV Børge Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 41 B

V Christian L. Andersem Gjellerup 34 41V Christian L. Andersem Gjellerup 34 41V Christian L. Andersem Gjellerup 34 41

V Hans Thomsen AHG 34 42V Hans Thomsen AHG 34 42V Hans Thomsen AHG 34 42

V Sigfred Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 42V Sigfred Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 42

V Harry Teglgaard MSK/HJC 33 41 xV Harry Teglgaard MSK/HJC 33 41 x

V Niels Ramy Bech Ørre-Sinding JF 32 42 xV Niels Ramy Bech Ørre-Sinding JF 32 42 xV Niels Ramy Bech Ørre-Sinding JF 32 42 x

V Bent Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 31 41V Bent Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 31 41

V Tonny Tulstrup Ørre-Sinding JF 31 41 xV Tonny Tulstrup Ørre-Sinding JF 31 41 x

V Jørgen Kloding MSK/HJC 30 41 xV Jørgen Kloding MSK/HJC 30 41 xV Jørgen Kloding MSK/HJC 30 41 x

V Kristian Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 29 41 xV Kristian Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 29 41 xV Kristian Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 29 41 x

V Hans jørgen Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 28 45V Hans jørgen Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 28 45

V Verner Frandsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 27 46V Verner Frandsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 27 46V Verner Frandsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 27 46

V Knud Nielsen Ørre-Sinding JF 24 46 xV Knud Nielsen Ørre-Sinding JF 24 46 xV Knud Nielsen Ørre-Sinding JF 24 46 x

V Jørgen Østergaard Ørre-Sinding JF 24 46 xV Jørgen Østergaard Ørre-Sinding JF 24 46 x

V Herluf Videbæk Haunstrup JF 24 48 BV Herluf Videbæk Haunstrup JF 24 48 B

V Olav Tegllund AHG 21 48V Olav Tegllund AHG 21 48V Olav Tegllund AHG 21 48



KommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaber

Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011

1 M Erik Heesgård Assing FF 39 411 M Erik Heesgård Assing FF 39 411 M Erik Heesgård Assing FF 39 41

2 M Rasmus Jakobsen MSK/HJC 38 40 x2 M Rasmus Jakobsen MSK/HJC 38 40 x2 M Rasmus Jakobsen MSK/HJC 38 40 x

3 M Poul-Erik Pedersen AHG 38 403 M Poul-Erik Pedersen AHG 38 40

M Flemming Elkjær Ørre-Sinding JF 38 40 xM Flemming Elkjær Ørre-Sinding JF 38 40 x

M Jørn Mikkelsen Abildå JF 38 46M Jørn Mikkelsen Abildå JF 38 46M Jørn Mikkelsen Abildå JF 38 46

M Allan Obitsø AHG 37 40M Allan Obitsø AHG 37 40

M Bent Jensen Ørre-Sinding JF 37 42 xM Bent Jensen Ørre-Sinding JF 37 42 x

M Rene Davidsen MSK/HJC 36 40 xM Rene Davidsen MSK/HJC 36 40 xM Rene Davidsen MSK/HJC 36 40 x

M Erik Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 36 40 BM Erik Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 36 40 BM Erik Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 36 40 B

M Morten Mogensen MSK/HJC 36 41 xM Morten Mogensen MSK/HJC 36 41 x

M Michael Holm Sdr.Felding 36 41 xM Michael Holm Sdr.Felding 36 41 x

M Tom Sørensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 41 xM Tom Sørensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 41 xM Tom Sørensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 41 x

M Peter Kolding MSK/HJC 36 42 xM Peter Kolding MSK/HJC 36 42 x

M Carsten Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 42 xM Carsten Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 42 x

M Per Jensen MSK/HJC 36 43 xM Per Jensen MSK/HJC 36 43 xM Per Jensen MSK/HJC 36 43 x

M Benny Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 xM Benny Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 xM Benny Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 x

M Michael Storm AHG 35 47M Michael Storm AHG 35 47

M Jens Holt MSK/HJC 34 40 xM Jens Holt MSK/HJC 34 40 xM Jens Holt MSK/HJC 34 40 x

M Henning Andersen Abildå JF 34 42M Henning Andersen Abildå JF 34 42M Henning Andersen Abildå JF 34 42

M Ole Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 42M Ole Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 42

M Jørn Andersen Abildå JF 34 43 xM Jørn Andersen Abildå JF 34 43 x

M Bjørn Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 33 42M Bjørn Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 33 42M Bjørn Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 33 42

M Tommy Villadsen Ørre-Sinding JF 33 42 xM Tommy Villadsen Ørre-Sinding JF 33 42 x

M Per Vestergaard Ørre-Sinding JF 33 42 xM Per Vestergaard Ørre-Sinding JF 33 42 x

M Ebbe Gårsdal Assing FF 33 43M Ebbe Gårsdal Assing FF 33 43M Ebbe Gårsdal Assing FF 33 43

M Knud Erik Thomsen Ørre-Sinding JF 33 45 xM Knud Erik Thomsen Ørre-Sinding JF 33 45 xM Knud Erik Thomsen Ørre-Sinding JF 33 45 x

M Preben Mikkelsen Abildå JF 32 40M Preben Mikkelsen Abildå JF 32 40

M Jørgen Kristensen MSK/HJC 31 42 xM Jørgen Kristensen MSK/HJC 31 42 x

M Henrik Petersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 31 43 BM Henrik Petersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 31 43 BM Henrik Petersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 31 43 B

M Palle Pedersen Abildå JF 31 44M Palle Pedersen Abildå JF 31 44



KommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaber

Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011

1 J Nikolai Winther Assing FF 34 441 J Nikolai Winther Assing FF 34 441 J Nikolai Winther Assing FF 34 44

2 J Danni johansen Ørre-Sinding JF 30 46 x2 J Danni johansen Ørre-Sinding JF 30 46 x2 J Danni johansen Ørre-Sinding JF 30 46 x

3 J Rasmus Heesgård Assing FF 30 483 J Rasmus Heesgård Assing FF 30 48

J Alex Overgård Timring-Vildbjerg JF 25 43 BJ Alex Overgård Timring-Vildbjerg JF 25 43 B



KommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaber

Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011

1 D Susanne Christeiansen MSK/HJC 32 421 D Susanne Christeiansen MSK/HJC 32 42

2 D Conni Elmholt Gjellerup 28 442 D Conni Elmholt Gjellerup 28 442 D Conni Elmholt Gjellerup 28 44

3 D Jeanette Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 28 473 D Jeanette Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 28 473 D Jeanette Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 28 47

D Birthe Sørensen Sdr.Felding 24 51 xD Birthe Sørensen Sdr.Felding 24 51 x

D Maiken Andersen MSK/HJC 23 46 xD Maiken Andersen MSK/HJC 23 46 x

D Vibeke Slet Trehøjebanen 15 51 BD Vibeke Slet Trehøjebanen 15 51 BD Vibeke Slet Trehøjebanen 15 51 B



KommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaber

Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011

1 A Aage Møller Assing FF 37 411 A Aage Møller Assing FF 37 41

2 A Mark Kragelund Abildå JF 37 422 A Mark Kragelund Abildå JF 37 422 A Mark Kragelund Abildå JF 37 42

3 A Niclaes Østergaard Sunds 36 42 x3 A Niclaes Østergaard Sunds 36 42 x3 A Niclaes Østergaard Sunds 36 42 x

A Hans Peder Kjær Sdr.Felding 36 42 xA Hans Peder Kjær Sdr.Felding 36 42 x

A Gert Pedersen Trehøjebanen 36 42 BA Gert Pedersen Trehøjebanen 36 42 B

A Kim Grubbe MSK/HJC 35 41 xA Kim Grubbe MSK/HJC 35 41 xA Kim Grubbe MSK/HJC 35 41 x

A Ivan Ravnholt AHG 35 42A Ivan Ravnholt AHG 35 42

A Mikael Larsen Abildå JF 35 44A Mikael Larsen Abildå JF 35 44

A Stefan Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 35 44A Stefan Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 35 44A Stefan Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 35 44

A Karsten Buur Mouridsen Sdr.Felding 34 40 xA Karsten Buur Mouridsen Sdr.Felding 34 40 xA Karsten Buur Mouridsen Sdr.Felding 34 40 x

A Leif Højmark AHG 34 41A Leif Højmark AHG 34 41

A Tommy Christensen Assing FF 34 41A Tommy Christensen Assing FF 34 41

A Kristian Østergaard Sunds 34 41 xA Kristian Østergaard Sunds 34 41 xA Kristian Østergaard Sunds 34 41 x

A Bent Christiansen Trehøjebanen 34 42 BA Bent Christiansen Trehøjebanen 34 42 B

A Bjarne Pedersen Sunds 34 43 xA Bjarne Pedersen Sunds 34 43 x

A Knud Pedersen Trehøjebanen 33 43 BA Knud Pedersen Trehøjebanen 33 43 BA Knud Pedersen Trehøjebanen 33 43 B

A Johannes Østergaard Sunds 33 44 xA Johannes Østergaard Sunds 33 44 xA Johannes Østergaard Sunds 33 44 x

A Peter Kragelund Trehøjebanen 33 46A Peter Kragelund Trehøjebanen 33 46

A Jens Jørgen Nielsen Trehøjebanen 32 40 BA Jens Jørgen Nielsen Trehøjebanen 32 40 BA Jens Jørgen Nielsen Trehøjebanen 32 40 B

A Frands Lauritsen Trehøjebanen 32 42A Frands Lauritsen Trehøjebanen 32 42A Frands Lauritsen Trehøjebanen 32 42

A Peter Reinholdt Sdr.Felding 32 44 xA Peter Reinholdt Sdr.Felding 32 44 x

A Jens Peder Sørensen Sdr.Felding 32 46 xA Jens Peder Sørensen Sdr.Felding 32 46 x

A Kaaj Pedersen Abildå JF 31 42A Kaaj Pedersen Abildå JF 31 42A Kaaj Pedersen Abildå JF 31 42

A Mike Olsen Trehøjebanen 31 43 BA Mike Olsen Trehøjebanen 31 43 B

A Brian Pedersen Haunstrup JF 31 44 BA Brian Pedersen Haunstrup JF 31 44 B

A Steen B. Petersen Haunstrup JF 31 46 BA Steen B. Petersen Haunstrup JF 31 46 BA Steen B. Petersen Haunstrup JF 31 46 B

A Henrik Kristensen Sunds 30 41 xA Henrik Kristensen Sunds 30 41 xA Henrik Kristensen Sunds 30 41 x

A Hans Jørgen Frandsen Sdr.Felding 30 42 xA Hans Jørgen Frandsen Sdr.Felding 30 42 x

A Michael Wittrup Trehøjebanen 30 43 BA Michael Wittrup Trehøjebanen 30 43 B

A Kristen Jensen AHG 30 44A Kristen Jensen AHG 30 44A Kristen Jensen AHG 30 44

A Knud Mortensen Trehøjebanen 30 44A Knud Mortensen Trehøjebanen 30 44



A Per Gregersen Sunds 27 42 xA Per Gregersen Sunds 27 42 x

A Alf Jakobsen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 43 xA Alf Jakobsen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 43 xA Alf Jakobsen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 43 x

A Johannes Pedersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 27 44A Johannes Pedersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 27 44A Johannes Pedersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 27 44

A Karl Jørgen Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 47 xA Karl Jørgen Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 27 47 x

A Finn Kjeldal Trehøjebanen 26 41A Finn Kjeldal Trehøjebanen 26 41A Finn Kjeldal Trehøjebanen 26 41

A Jørgen Thomsen Haunstrup JF 25 43 BA Jørgen Thomsen Haunstrup JF 25 43 BA Jørgen Thomsen Haunstrup JF 25 43 B

A Kristian Mortensen Sunds 25 46 xA Kristian Mortensen Sunds 25 46 x

A Peder Thyregaard Sdr.Felding 24 44 xA Peder Thyregaard Sdr.Felding 24 44 x

A Bent Christensen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 24 46A Bent Christensen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 24 46A Bent Christensen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 24 46

A Harald Vestergaard Trehøjebanen 24 47 BA Harald Vestergaard Trehøjebanen 24 47 B

A Erik Søby Trehøjebanen 23 47A Erik Søby Trehøjebanen 23 47

A Nikolaj Thisen Ørre-Sinding JF 23 47 xA Nikolaj Thisen Ørre-Sinding JF 23 47 xA Nikolaj Thisen Ørre-Sinding JF 23 47 x

A Ove Weedfald Sunds 22 46 xA Ove Weedfald Sunds 22 46 xA Ove Weedfald Sunds 22 46 x

A Anders Overgård Timring-Vildbjerg JF 22 47 BA Anders Overgård Timring-Vildbjerg JF 22 47 B

A Peter Brun Haunstrup JF 19 49 BA Peter Brun Haunstrup JF 19 49 B



KommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaberKommunemesterskaber

Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011Herning JKF 2011

4 M Flemming Elkjær Ørre-Sinding JF 38 40 x4 M Flemming Elkjær Ørre-Sinding JF 38 40 x

6 M Bent Jensen Ørre-Sinding JF 37 42 x6 M Bent Jensen Ørre-Sinding JF 37 42 x6 M Bent Jensen Ørre-Sinding JF 37 42 x

1 M Tom Sørensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 41 x1 M Tom Sørensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 41 x1 M Tom Sørensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 41 x

2 M Carsten Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 42 x2 M Carsten Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 42 x

18 V Bjarne Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 x18 V Bjarne Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 x18 V Bjarne Jørgensen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 x

7 M Benny Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 183 209 x7 M Benny Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 183 209 x7 M Benny Pedersen Ørre-Sinding JF 36 44 183 209 x

74 A Gert Pedersen Trehøjebanen 36 42 B74 A Gert Pedersen Trehøjebanen 36 42 B

69 A Bent Christiansen Trehøjebanen 34 42 B69 A Bent Christiansen Trehøjebanen 34 42 B

73 A Knud Pedersen Trehøjebanen 33 43 B73 A Knud Pedersen Trehøjebanen 33 43 B73 A Knud Pedersen Trehøjebanen 33 43 B

75 A Peter Kragelund Trehøjebanen 33 4675 A Peter Kragelund Trehøjebanen 33 46

67 A Jens Jørgen Nielsen Trehøjebanen 32 40 168 213 B67 A Jens Jørgen Nielsen Trehøjebanen 32 40 168 213 B

50 V Svend Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 37 4050 V Svend Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 37 4050 V Svend Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 37 40

52 M Erik Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 36 40 B52 M Erik Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 36 40 B52 M Erik Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 36 40 B

56 A Stefan Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 35 4456 A Stefan Jessen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 35 44

120 V Børge Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 41 B120 V Børge Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 41 B

59 V Sigfred Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 4259 V Sigfred Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 4259 V Sigfred Andersen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 42

53 M Ole Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 42 176 20753 M Ole Fris Nielsen Timring-Vildbjerg JF 34 42 176 207

28 A Niclaes Østergaard Sunds 36 42 x28 A Niclaes Østergaard Sunds 36 42 x

37 A Kristian Østergaard Sunds 34 41 x37 A Kristian Østergaard Sunds 34 41 x37 A Kristian Østergaard Sunds 34 41 x

42 A Bjarne Pedersen Sunds 34 43 x42 A Bjarne Pedersen Sunds 34 43 x42 A Bjarne Pedersen Sunds 34 43 x

38 A Johannes Østergaard Sunds 33 44 x38 A Johannes Østergaard Sunds 33 44 x

39 A Henrik Kristensen Sunds 30 41 167 211 x39 A Henrik Kristensen Sunds 30 41 167 211 x

43 V Kaj Ørbæk Sdr.Felding 37 42 x43 V Kaj Ørbæk Sdr.Felding 37 42 x43 V Kaj Ørbæk Sdr.Felding 37 42 x

27 M Michael Holm Sdr.Felding 36 41 x27 M Michael Holm Sdr.Felding 36 41 x

29 A Hans Peder Kjær Sdr.Felding 36 42 x29 A Hans Peder Kjær Sdr.Felding 36 42 x

44 V Søren Christensen Sdr.Felding 35 43 x44 V Søren Christensen Sdr.Felding 35 43 x44 V Søren Christensen Sdr.Felding 35 43 x

33 A Karsten Buur Mouridsen Sdr.Felding 34 40 178 208 x33 A Karsten Buur Mouridsen Sdr.Felding 34 40 178 208 x33 A Karsten Buur Mouridsen Sdr.Felding 34 40 178 208 x

114 M Rasmus Jakobsen MSK/HJC 38 40 x114 M Rasmus Jakobsen MSK/HJC 38 40 x

84 M Rene Davidsen MSK/HJC 36 40 x84 M Rene Davidsen MSK/HJC 36 40 x84 M Rene Davidsen MSK/HJC 36 40 x

81 M Morten Mogensen MSK/HJC 36 41 x81 M Morten Mogensen MSK/HJC 36 41 x81 M Morten Mogensen MSK/HJC 36 41 x

25 M Peter Kolding MSK/HJC 36 42 x25 M Peter Kolding MSK/HJC 36 42 x



85 A Aage Møller Assing FF 37 4185 A Aage Møller Assing FF 37 41

83 A Tommy Christensen Assing FF 34 4183 A Tommy Christensen Assing FF 34 4183 A Tommy Christensen Assing FF 34 41

87 J Nikolai Winther Assing FF 34 4487 J Nikolai Winther Assing FF 34 4487 J Nikolai Winther Assing FF 34 44

80 M Ebbe Gårsdal Assing FF 33 43 177 21080 M Ebbe Gårsdal Assing FF 33 43 177 210

89 M Poul-Erik Pedersen AHG 38 4089 M Poul-Erik Pedersen AHG 38 4089 M Poul-Erik Pedersen AHG 38 40

98 V Vagn Nørgård AHG 38 4198 V Vagn Nørgård AHG 38 4198 V Vagn Nørgård AHG 38 41

91 M Allan Obitsø AHG 37 4091 M Allan Obitsø AHG 37 40

93 A Ivan Ravnholt AHG 35 4293 A Ivan Ravnholt AHG 35 42

116 V Peter Bay AHG 35 44 183 207 B116 V Peter Bay AHG 35 44 183 207 B116 V Peter Bay AHG 35 44 183 207 B

110 M Jørn Mikkelsen Abildå JF 38 46110 M Jørn Mikkelsen Abildå JF 38 46

112 A Mark Kragelund Abildå JF 37 42112 A Mark Kragelund Abildå JF 37 42

113 A Mikael Larsen Abildå JF 35 44113 A Mikael Larsen Abildå JF 35 44113 A Mikael Larsen Abildå JF 35 44

108 M Henning Andersen Abildå JF 34 42108 M Henning Andersen Abildå JF 34 42108 M Henning Andersen Abildå JF 34 42

10 M Jørn Andersen Abildå JF 34 43 178 217 x10 M Jørn Andersen Abildå JF 34 43 178 217 x


